
S DIV: COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF S
FT, S 570 FT FOR POB, RUN S 120 
120 FT, E 600 FT, N 120 FT, W 60

SAMPSON CHRISTOPHER T/SAMPSON LAURA
495 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13909-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/13/2016 DF 0.00 39,000 0 0 39,000

STANDARD
1

341,444
3,872
39,000

384,316
149,545
234,771

HX HB 51,411
183,360
384,316

0

384,316

1275/1216 5/30/2014 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT BLOCKER

CHRISTOPHER T & LAU

0681/0202 4/05/1989 WD Q I 01 147,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOCKER NELSON

BLOCKER SCOTT
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SALE:1:1: 115 FF ON LAKE MONTGOMERY

159 ADDN SFR 0 03/19/2019

1014 ADDN SFR 182 07/01/1997

2015HX Base Yr

495 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,539 103.3310 115.73 525,298 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3951

BAS 272 100 272 20,461

BAS 378 100 378 28,435

BAS 1,593 100 1,593 119,833

FCP 837 25 209 15,722

FSP 488 40 195 14,669

FUS 1,708 100 1,708 128,484

UOP 922 20 184 13,841

6,198 4,539 341,444

BAS= N16 FSP= E8 N27 W25 S16E17 S11$ N11 W17 S2 W27 N2 BAS=
N16 W17 S16 E17$ W17 S27E27 FCP= S31 BAS= S14 E27 N14 W27$
E27 N31 W27$ E34$ PTR= N60 FUS= N17 UOP= E8 N27 W25 S10 W27
N10 W17 S16 E61 S11$ N11 W61 S28 E61$ S60$.

BAS
16

11

17
27

17

27

27 34

FSP

8

27

25

16

17

11

BAS 16

17

16

17

FCP31

27

31

27

BAS14

27

14

27

FUS
17

11

61

28

61

UOP

8

27

25

10

27

10

17

16

61

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 672

3,872

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 120.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 39,000


